Data sheet 3SU1102-0AB20-1CA0
Illuminated pushbutton, 22 mm, round, plastic, red, pushbutton, flat,
momentary contact type, with holder, 1 NC, LED module with integrated
LED 24 V AC/DC, screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Illuminated pushbuttons
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BB20-1AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1001-0AB20-0AA0
number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the actuating element Button, flat
principle of operation of the actuating element momentary contact type